
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W 2180.4
FT, E 60 FT FOR POB, RUN SE 673.
FT, N 629.08 FT, W 642.49 FT TO 

EARLE JAMES BISHOP JR/EARLE JAYNE E
272 SW HEATHROW GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-6S-16-03934-016

6200 PASTURE CLS33
02

24616.00 1.00/

184 SW HEATHROW GLN, FORT WHITE
04/08/2025 MLU

06/09/2015 DF 19.02 11,046 108,120 5,046 6,000
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1135/0786 9/10/2007 WD U I 08 33,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DLC CATTLE CO INC

JAMES B JR & JAYNE 

0962/2614 9/04/2002 CT Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (KICKL

DLC CATTLE CO INC
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SALE:9:1: UNREC AGREEMENT LOT 1 CUMORAH HILLS UNRE

SALE:8:1: UNREC INSTRU - QC DEED

SALE:7:1: INCLUDED WELL, SEPTIC, FENCE & UTILITY B

SALE:6:1: REPO   $.60 STAMPS

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 18.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,046

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 18.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 108,120


